World of Sounds
A journey to your inner music.
Inspired by our authentic range of instruments
that attain body, soul and mind.
Sela Handpans
Handmade and unique
The handpan is the perfect combination of percussion and
melody instrument. It consists of two steel bowls. As part of their

•	Beech wood
•	2 Felt heads:
Ø 50 mm / Ø 40 mm
•	Handle Ø: 12 mm
•	Length: 40 cm
Singing Bowl Cushion
SEASBC1
•	Material: Cotton
• Filling: Buckwheat
•	Size: Ø: 45 mm
•	Colour: White
•	Zipper for adjusting the
amount offilling
21 Sela | World of sounds
Sela Singing Bowl Accessories
Felt Ring 13 cm - SEASBFR13
Felt Ring 14 cm - SEASBFR14
Felt Ring 16 cm - SEASBFR16
Felt Ring 18 cm - SEASBFR18
Felt Ring 22.5 cm - SEASBFR225
Cotton Bag 20 x 20 cm - SEASBB20
Cotton Bag 25 x 25 cm - SEASBB25
Cotton Bag 30 x 30 cm - SEASBB30
Cotton Bag 38 x 38 cm - SEASBB38
Cotton Bag 46 x 46 cm - SEASBB46
Singing Bowl Felt Rings Singing Bowl Cotton Bags
22 Sela | World of sounds
Modern interpretation of the Tibetan Singing Bowl
Crystal singing bowls, like the traditional variants made of

The Sela Crystal Singing Bowls come with a wooden
mallet specially designed for use with crystal singing
bowls. With its handle made of Asian Shima wood, it
lies extremely comfortably in the hand and its
rubber head enables both the gentle striking and
rubbing of singing bowls. In addition, an included
silicone ring ensures a secure stand and optimal
vibration behavior of the bowl - so it can unfold its
full sound potential at any time.
Sela Crystal Singing Bowls
Spherical and long lasting sounds
23
Sela Crystal Singing Bowl Set - Frosted
SECF8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4
SECF9A Ø 9" / 23 cm  A4
SECF10G Ø 10" / 25 cm G4
SECF11F Ø 11" / 27.5 cm F4
SECF12E Ø 12" / 30 cm E4
SECF13D Ø 13" / 32.5 cm D4
SECF14C Ø 14" / 35 cm C3
Sela | World of sounds
Crystal Frosted 440 Hz
Singing Bowl Set
Model-No: SECF-SET
Features
•	7 Singing Bowls from 8" - 14"
•	Material: Quartz Crystal
•	Frequency: 440 Hz
•	Design: Frosted with rough texture
•	Logo sticker on the inside
•	Incl. 1 wooden mallet and 2 silicone mallets
•	Incl. 7 silicone rings
•	Total weight: approx. 26 kg
24
Sela Crystal Singing Bowls - Frosted
Crystal Frosted 440 Hz
Singing Bowl
Crystal Frosted 432 Hz
Singing Bowl
SECF8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4 ca. 1.2 kg
SECF8F Ø 8" / 20 cm  F4 ca. 1.0 kg
SECF8G Ø 8" / 20 cm  G4 ca. 1.1 kg
SECF10G Ø 10" / 25 cm  G4 ca. 2.2 kg
SECF10F Ø 10" / 25 cm  F4 ca. 1.9 kg
SECF10E Ø 10" / 25 cm  E4 ca. 2.0 kg
SECF10D Ø 10" / 25 cm  D4 ca. 1.8 kg
SECFU8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4 ca. 1.0 kg
SECFU8F Ø 8" / 20 cm  F4 ca. 1.0 kg
SECFU8G Ø 8" / 20 cm  G4 ca. 1.1 kg
SECFU10G Ø 10" / 25 cm  G4 ca. 2.2 kg
SECFU10F Ø 10" / 25 cm  F4 ca. 2.1 kg
SECFU10E Ø 10" / 25 cm  E4 ca. 1.7 kg
SECFU10D Ø 10" / 25 cm  D4 ca. 1.6 kg
Sela | World of sounds
Features
•	Modern Masterpiece
•	Material: Quartz Crystal
•	Design: Frosted, rough texture
•	Logo sticker on the inside
•	Incl. 1 Wooden mallet with rubber head
•	Incl. Silicone ring for safe positioning
25
Sela Singing Bowl Chakra Set - Crystal Lotus
SECLU8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4 Violet Crown Chakra
SECLU9A Ø 9" / 23 cm  A4 Indigo Third Eye Chakra
SECLU10G Ø 10" / 25 cm G4 Blue Throat Chakra
SECLU11F Ø 11" / 27.5 cm F4 Green Heart Chakra
SECLU12E Ø 12" / 30 cm E4 Yellow Solar Plexus Chakra
SECLU13D Ø 13" / 32.5 cm D4 Orange Sacral Chakra
SECLU14C Ø 14" / 35 cm C3 Red Root Chakra
Sela | World of sounds
Crystal Lotus 432 Hz
Singing Bowl Chakra Set
Model-No: SECLU-SET Features
•	7 Singing Bowls from 8" - 14"
•	In correspondence to the 7 Chakras
•	Material: Quartz Crystal
•	Frequency: 432 Hz
•	Design: Frosted with coloured lotus
•	Logo sticker on the inside
•	Incl. 1 wooden mallet and 2 silicone mallets
•	Incl. 7 silicone rings
•	Total weight: approx. 26 kg
26
Sela Singing Bowls - Crystal Lotus
Crystal Lotus 440 Hz
Singing Bowl
Crystal Lotus 432 Hz
Singing Bowl
SECL8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4 ca. 1.3 kg Violet
SECL8F Ø 8" / 20 cm  F4 ca. 1.0 kg Green
SECL8G Ø 8" / 20 cm  G4 ca. 0.9 kg Blue
SECL10G Ø 10" / 25 cm  G4 ca. 2.4 kg Blue
SECL10F Ø 10" / 25 cm  F4 ca. 2.2 kg Green
SECL10E Ø 10" / 25 cm  E4 ca. 2 kg Yellow
SECL10D Ø 10" / 25 cm  D4 ca. 1.8 kg Orange
SECLU8B Ø 8" / 20 cm  B4 ca. 1.2 kg Violet
SECLU8F Ø 8" / 20 cm  F4 ca. 0.9 kg Green
SECLU8G Ø 8" / 20 cm  G4 ca. 1.0 kg Blue
SECLU10G Ø 10" / 25 cm  G4 ca. 2.2 kg Blue
SECLU10F Ø 10" / 25 cm  F4 ca. 1.2 kg Green
SECLU10E Ø 10" / 25 cm  E4 ca. 1.2 kg Yellow
SECLU10D Ø 10" / 25 cm  D4 ca. 1.7 kg Orange
Sela | World of sounds
Features
•	Modern masterpiece
•	Material: Quartz Crystal

struck, different frequency ranges come to the fore. It can
be played in a much more versatile way than it might
seem at first.
Because of their relaxing effect, gongs are used in
meditation and sound therapy, among other
things, as their vibrations penetrate the whole
body. But percussionists also like to use a gong
as a special effect in musical and orchestral
contexts.
Sela Gongs
Handmade Traditional Gongs
31
Sela Chau Gong Standard
Chau Gong
Standard
SEGO20CH Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CH Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CH Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
SEGO32CH Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 10.9 kg
SEGO36CH Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 15.1 kg
Sela | World of sounds
Features
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Classic gong design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with maple handle and head with velvet cover
•	Incl. black carrying bag included
32
Sela Chau Gong Lotus
Chau Gong
Lotus
Features
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Lotus design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with maple handle and head with velvet cover
•	Incl. black carrying bag included
SEGO20CHL Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 3.4 kg
SEGO24CHL Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 6 kg
SEGO28CHL Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 7.8 g
SEGO32CHL Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 10.9 kg
SEGO36CHL Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 15.1 kg
Sela | World of sounds
33
Sela Wind Gong Standard
Wind Gong
Standard
SEGO20WI Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WI Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WI Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 kg
SEGO32WI Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 9.6 kg
SEGO36WI Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 13.5 kg
Sela | World of sounds
Features
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Golden, turned finish
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with maple handle and head with velvet cover
•	Incl. black carrying bag included
34
Sela Wind Gong Lotus
Wind Gong
Lotus
SEGO20WIL Ø 50 cm / 20" ca. 2.4 kg
SEGO24WIL Ø 60 cm / 24"  ca. 5 kg
SEGO28WIL Ø 70 cm / 28" ca. 6.6 kg
SEGO32WIL Ø 80 cm / 32" ca. 9.6 kg
SEGO36WIL Ø 90 cm / 36" ca. 13.5 kg
Sela | World of sounds
Features
•	Handmade masterpiece
•	Material: special bronze alloy
•	Lotus design
•	Engraved logo on the back
•	Mallet with maple handle and head with velvet cover
•	Incl. black carrying bag included
35
Sela Harmony Noah Bells
Traditional, handcrafted bells from India
Noah Bells - Single
Noah Bells - 3 Bell Sets
SEHB5D Size 5: 3" / 8 cm Note: D
SEHB6B Size 6: 3.75" / 9,5 cm  Note: B
SEHB7A Size 7: 4" / 10 cm Note: A
SEHB8FS Size 8: 4.75" / 12 cm Note: F#
SEHB9E Size 9: 6" / 15 cm Note: E
SEHB10D Size 10: 6.5" / 16 cm Note: D
SEHB11B Size 11: 7.75" / 19.5 cm Note: B
SEHB12G Size 12: 9" / 23 cm Note: G
SEHB13D Size 13: 10.5" / 26.5 cm Note: D
SEHBS1 Sizes: 12/11/10 (9"/7.75"/6.5") G Maj (G4-B4-D5)
SEHBS2 Sizes: 12/11/10 (9"/8"/6.5") G Min (G4-Bb4-D5)
SEHBS3 Sizes: 10/8/7 (6.5"/4.75"/4") D Maj (D5-F#5-A5)
Sela | World of sounds
Features
•	Including rubber mallet
•	Handmade masterpieces
•	Made from brass coated iron sheets
•	Soothing, meditative sound with long sustain
•	Perfect for meditation, sound therapy and yoga
•	Combine more bells for great harmonies
36
Sela Ocean Drums
A musical journey into the depths of the ocean
Ocean Drums
Item-No. Size
SEOD30 Ø 30 cm / 12"
SEOD40 Ø 40 cm / 16"
SEOD45 Ø 45 cm / 18"
SEOD50 Ø 50 cm / 20"
SEOD55 Ø 55 cm / 22"
Sela | World of sounds
Features
•	Beech wood frame
•	Drumhead 1: synthetic